herzbach

36.817000.1.14

LIVING Wannengriff 300mm Edelstahlfinish

&~

360
300

67,7

044,5

SERIE
OBERFLACHE

ACCESSOIRES IXFINISH
Edelstahlfinish

BESCHREIBUNG

Wandmontage
Befestigung verdeckt
Oberflache Edelstahlfinish

PRODUKTINFO

Modell-, Programm- und technische Anderungen sowie Irrtum vorbehalten.
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